8:00

8:30

8:45

9:10

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:45

1:00

1:15

2:15

2:40

3:10

3:45

estmoreland
GEe_ 2024 Engineers’ Workshop

March 21 & 22
Saint Vincent College, Latrobe

AGENDA
REGISTRATION and Visit with Vendors
Welcome and Introductions

PA DEP Chapter 102 Programmatic Updates — Dana Drake, PE, Environmental Program
Manager, DEP SWRO

MS4 Program Updates — Michael Fifth, PE, Environmental Engineer or Lauren Nolfi,
Environmental Engineering Specialist, Clean Water Program, DEP SWRO

E & Sin the Field - Ryan Peckheiser, Erosion Control Specialist, WCD
BREAK and Visit with Vendors

Chapter 105 General Permits Discussion — Michala Hart, Environmental Engineering Technician,
DEP SWRO

Successful Tree Plantings for Healthy Buffers — Alysha Trexler, Watershed Scientist/Project
Manager, Western PA Conservancy

LUNCH and Visit with Vendors

Westmoreland Conservation District Administrative Procedures — Tammy Woodward,
Technical Programs Secretary, WCD

Managed Release Concept Strategy — Julia Pflugrath, P.E., Project Manager, Civil and
Environmental Consultants

BREAK and Visit with Vendors

Successful Stream Crossings — Wade Brown, Field Operation Specialist or Dave Creamer, Field
Operation Specialist, Penn State Center for Dirt and Gravel Road Studies

NPDES Highlights - Jim Pillsbury, MS, PE, Hydraulic Engineer, WCD

Workshop Conclusion

** Minor modifications to the agenda may be made before it is finalized



