March 21 & 22 Saint Vincent College, Latrobe

AGENDA

8:00	REGISTRATION and Visit with Vendors
8:30	Welcome and Introductions
8:45	PA DEP Chapter 102 Programmatic Updates – Dana Drake, PE, Environmental Program Manager, DEP SWRO
9:10	MS4 Program Updates – Michael Fifth, PE, Environmental Engineer or Lauren Nolfi, Environmental Engineering Specialist, Clean Water Program, DEP SWRO
9:30	E & S in the Field - Ryan Peckheiser, Erosion Control Specialist, WCD
10:00	BREAK and Visit with Vendors
10:30	Chapter 105 General Permits Discussion – Michala Hart, Environmental Engineering Technician, DEP SWRO
11:15	Successful Tree Plantings for Healthy Buffers – Alysha Trexler, Watershed Scientist/Project Manager, Western PA Conservancy
11:45	LUNCH and Visit with Vendors
1:00	Westmoreland Conservation District Administrative Procedures – Tammy Woodward, Technical Programs Secretary, WCD
1:15	Managed Release Concept Strategy – Julia Pflugrath, P.E., Project Manager, Civil and Environmental Consultants
2:15	BREAK and Visit with Vendors
2:40	Successful Stream Crossings – Wade Brown, Field Operation Specialist or Dave Creamer, Field Operation Specialist, Penn State Center for Dirt and Gravel Road Studies
3:10	NPDES Highlights - Jim Pillsbury, MS, PE, Hydraulic Engineer, WCD
3:45	Workshop Conclusion

^{**} Minor modifications to the agenda may be made before it is finalized